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 Year
2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

2020

2021

2022

2023

2024

2025

2026

# Sales Median Growth Low High
0

0

0

0

1

28

70

141

173

198

177

142

166

426

392

463

458

375

0

$ 188,000

$ 365,400

$ 372,395

$ 390,000

$ 394,142

$ 397,900

$ 404,900

$ 390,000

$ 385,000

$ 430,000

$ 550,000

$ 570,000

$ 670,000

$ 775,000

0.0 %

94.4 %

1.9 %

4.7 %

1.1 %

1.0 %

1.8 %

-3.7 %

-1.3 %

11.7 %

27.9 %

3.6 %

17.5 %

15.7 %

$ 188,000

$ 145,000

$ 134,250

$ 131,420 

$ 82,865

$ 83,399 

$ 114,750 

$ 275,000

$ 260,000

$ 185,000

$ 335,000

$ 240,000

$ 230,000

$ 500,000

$ 188,000

$ 525,000

$ 586,000

$ 606,500

$ 710,000 

$ 655,000

$ 605,000

$ 595,000

$ 680,000

$ 990,000

$ 880,000

$ 875,000

$ 1,090,000

$ 1,255,000

Suburb Growth

+15.7%
Current Median Price: $775,000
Previous Median Price: $670,000

Median Sale Price

$775k
Based on 375 recorded House sales

within the last 12 months (2025)

 

Based on 833 recorded House sales compared
over the last two rolling 12 month periods

Based on a rolling 12 month period and
may differ from calendar year statistics

SALE STATISTICS (Houses)

Prepared on 02/02/2026 by Realcrats. © Property Data Solutions Pty Ltd 2025 (pricefinder.com.au) ​
The materials are provided as an information source only. © The State of Queensland (Department of Natural Resources, Mines and Energy) February 2026. Based on or contains data provided by the ​State of
Queensland (Department of Natural Resources, Mines and Energy) 2026. In consideration of the State permitting use of this data you acknowledge and agree that the State gives no warranty in ​relation to the data
(including accuracy, reliability, completeness, currency or suitability) and accepts no liability (including without limitation, liability in negligence) for any loss, damage or costs (including ​consequential damage)
relating to any use of the data. Data must not be used for direct marketing or be used in breach of the privacy laws; more information at www.propertydatacodeofconduct.com.au.​

Genuine Real Estate - Making a Difference



YARRABILBA - Price Range Segments (12 months)

PEAK SELLING PERIODS (3 years)
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Median Sale Price

$775k
Based on 375 recorded House sales

within the last 12 months (2025)

Suburb Growth

+15.7%
Current Median Price: $775,000
Previous Median Price: $670,000

# Sold Properties

375
Based on recorded House sales

within the 12 months (2025)

4

4

3

2

2

2

2

2

1

$915,000

$770,000

$1,061,000

4

4

3

2

2

2

2

2

1

$928,000

$845,000

$778,000

4

4

4

2

2

2

2

2

2

$905,000

$850,000

$880,000

Based on a rolling 12 month period and
may differ from calendar year statistics

Based on a rolling 12 month period and
may differ from calendar year statistics

Based on 833 recorded House sales compared
over the last two rolling 12 month periods

Jan

2026
23 Days

Jan

2026
7 Days

Jan

2026
54 Days

53 COMBS ST

92 DARNELL ST

16 ILLAWARRA CRES

Jan

2026

Jan

2026
66 Days

Jan

2026
48 Days

44 BIRON ST

23 TEMPERA PL

41 BERNARD CCT

Jan

2026
9 Days

Jan

2026
60 Days

Jan

2026
25 Days

3 MYERS ST

7 DOLOSTONE ST

50 SUMMERVIEW AVE

400 m²

565 m²

278 m²

632 m²

448 m²

327 m²

360 m²

320 m²

579 m²

RECENTLY SOLD PROPERTIES
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Jan

2026
58 Days

Jan

2026
23 Days

Dec

2025
14 Days

Dec

2025
61 Days

17 GILLIES ST

2 HAYDENS ST

26 LAMBENT ST

116 EXPEDITION RD

Jan

2026
37 Days

Jan

2026
N/A

Dec

2025
N/A

Dec

2025
7 Days

34 ORB ST

1 DORRIGO ST

10 LATHAM ST

63 SKYBLUE CCT

Jan

2026
29 Days

Dec

2025
8 Days

Dec

2025
25 Days

Dec

2025
23 Days

16 SEPIA ST

22 TIRREL ST

8 KILLARNEY LANE

23 TALLWOODS CCT

5

4

4

4

3

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

$935,000

$800,000

$905,000

$1,150,000

4

4

4

3

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

$870,200

$900,000

$830,000

$850,000

4

5

4

3

2

2

2

2

4

2

2

1

$981,000

$865,000

$800,000

$1,235,000

490 m²

400 m²

400 m²

448 m²

781 m²

503 m²

400 m²

448 m²

792 m²

512 m²

480 m²

320 m²

RECENTLY SOLD PROPERTIES
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$620 /w
Based on 803 recorded House rentals

within the last 12 months (2025)

 

+4.2%
Current Median Price: $775,000

Current Median Rent: $620

 

803
Based on recorded House rentals
within the last 12 months (2025)

 

Median Rental Price Rental Yield Number of Rentals

4

4

4

2

2

2

2

2

2

$680 per week

$795 per week

$590 per week

3

2

3

2

1

2

1

1

2

$570 per week

$450 per week

$550 per week

4

4

1

2

2

1

$610 PER

2

2

1

$810 per week

$320 per week

Based on a rolling 12 month period and
may differ from calendar year statistics

Based on a rolling 12 month period and
may differ from calendar year statistics

Based on 375 recorded House sales and 803
House rentals compared over the last 12 months

Feb

2026
1 Day

Jan

2026
3 Days

Jan

2026
4 Days

93 BUXTON AVENUE

16 SPLENDOUR CIRCUIT

39 WELLINGTON CIRCUIT

Feb

2026
1 Day

Jan

2026
3 Days

Jan

2026
4 Days

35 FOLLETT STREET

2/11 SPLENDOUR CIRCUIT

24 SNOWDONIA CRESCENT

Feb

2026
1 Day

Jan

2026
3 Days

Jan

2026
5 Days

15 Hiddenvale Circuit

11 GRAHAM CIRCUIT

1/34 COORONG STREET

400 m²

264 m²

320 m²

256 m²

480 m²

260 m²

400 m²

472 m²

402 m²

PROPERTIES FOR RENT
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Jan

2026
5 Days

Jan

2026
6 Days

Jan

2026
7 Days

Jan

2026
7 Days

44 BIRON STREET

14 SIGWELL STREET

13 GRAHAM CIRCUIT

51 SNOWDONIA CRESCENT

Jan

2026
5 Days

Jan

2026
6 Days

Jan

2026
7 Days

Jan

2026
11 Days

11 TIRREL STREET

59 EXPEDITION ROAD

15 SEAWEST STREET

13 SCHROEDER STREET

Jan

2026
6 Days

Jan

2026
7 Days

Jan

2026
7 Days

Jan

2026
11 Days

19 MASSEY STREET

9 BULBURIN STREET

42 DARNELL STREET

56 SPLENDOUR CIRCUIT

4

4

4

4

2

2

2

2

1

2

2

2

$580 per week

$725 per week

$640 per week

$730 per week

4

4

4

4

2

2

2

2

2

1

1

2

$850 per week

$560 per week

$610 per week

$620 per week

4

4

4

4

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

$610 per week

$580 per week

$700 per week

$600 per week

260 m²

632 m²

313 m²

421 m²

576 m²

345 m²

320 m²

576 m²

429 m²

320 m²

313 m²

400 m²

PROPERTIES FOR RENT
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@realcrats

Please contact us to discuss your real estate goals

Genuine Real Estate - Making a Difference

www.realcrats.com

Harjeet Chandi
Real Estate Consultant

0450 050 013
harjeetchandi@realcrats.com

Navdeep Singh
Real Estate Consultant

0455 670 069
navdeepsingh@realcrats.com


